Tournament Date: March 26, 2011 Tournament Location: Waynesboro High School

Tournament Director: Doug Andree WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 lbs 1ST Clark Smith Smithsburg, MD
BANTAM 40 lbs 2ND  Dylan Sibert Orrtana, PA
BANTAM 40 lbs 3RD  Zakary Heavner Thomasville, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 1ST  Anthony Smith Oakland, MD
BANTAM 44 lbs 2ND  Gabriel Rogers Thurmont, MD
BANTAM 44 Ibs 3RD  Zeke Dubler Irvona, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 1ST Solomon Dubler Irvona, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2ND  Colin Bowen Frederick, MD
BANTAM 48 lbs 3RD Deegan Foltz Abbotstown, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 1ST  Austin Mahoney Mt. Holly Springs, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND  Ethan Slaybaugh Aspers, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3RD  Cayden Quirion Hagerstown, MD
BANTAM 56 Ibs 1ST  Dylan Mulligan Thurmont, MD
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND  Ethan Dalton Fairfield, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3RD  Gregory J. Merriman Mt. Holly Springs, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 1ST  Kelby Mixell Shippensburg, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND  Ryder Davenport Chambersburg, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3RD  Jakob Schorn Waynesboro, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 1ST Owen Liller Thurmont, MD
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2ND  Logan Gipe Newville, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 1ST  Mason Sowers Carlisle, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND Koty Mongan Fayetteville, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 1ST  Dillon Cook South Mountain, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2ND  Kristopher Walter Fairfield, PA
MIDGET 54 lbs 1ST  Jeffrey Russell Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND  Alexandria Simmons Chambersburg, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3RD  Tyler Cook Hagerstown, MD
MIDGET 58 Ibs 1ST  Joseph Miller Falling Waters, WV
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND  Nick Kelbaugh Hagerstown, MD
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD  Tristan Rutter Coalport, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1ST Dylan Ramsey Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND  Carson McGregor Waynesboro, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3RD  Blake Showers Aspers, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 1ST  Spencer Runshaw Greencastle, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2ND  Seth Runshaw Greencastle, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3RD Page Karsateter Fairfield, PA
MIDGET 70 lbs 1ST Isaac Krause Coalport, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 2ND  Malakai Hevner Hedgesville, WV
MIDGET 70 Ibs 3RD  Carson Mello Fayetteville, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST  Zachary Koons Fairfield, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 2ND  Aaron Shriner Fairfield, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 3RD  Zacharia Bowman Waynesboro, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 1ST  Andrew Rodgers Chambersburg, PA

2011Waynesboro

1



Division

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.

2011Waynesboro

Weight

Class
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
58 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 lbs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs

Place

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Hunter Heavner
Cory Johnston
Collin Dutterer
Marshall Surrency
Timothy Cortello
Justin Peters
Matthew McCann
Noah Richey
Jack Coulston
Nolan Brightshue
Wyatt Payne
Brady Sanders
Joshua Small
Dalton Mowen
Alexander Stone
Kevin Moser
Cody Small
Steve Heinbaugh
Robert Smith
Kobe Giron

Merl Heavner
Brady A. Beckner
Hunter Smith
Colton Shriner
Noah Fleshman
Kelby Lester
Hunter Harnish
Brennen O’Brien
Austin Wise
Devan Arigo
Matthew Strunk
Ryan Neff

Colin Runshaw
Quinten Harris
Katelyn Kendall
Garrett Buckley
Tyler Vangi
Wyatt Binkley
Cody Frey
Bradon Hughes
Justin Opel
Calvin Anderson
Brady Meals
Charlie Perella
Matthew Marshall
Gage Stoops

2

City and State

Dover, PA

Irvona, Pa
Fairfield, PA
Newville, PA
Washington, DC
Thurmont, MD
Waynesboro, PA
Hanover, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Thurmont, MD
Thurmont, MD
McSherrystown, PA
Rocky Ridge, MD
Waynesboro, PA
Fairfield, PA

New Oxford, PA
Fairfield, PA
Fairfield, PA
Hedgesville, WV
Gettysburg, PA
Thomasville, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Middletown, PA
Fairfield, PA

New Oxford, PA
Mercersburg, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Waynesboro, PA
McSherrystown, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Greencastle, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Thurmont, MD
Carlisle, PA
Greencastle, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Fallentimber, PA
Frostburg, MD
Wellsville, PA
Carlisle, PA
Thurmont, MD
Berkeley Springs, WV
Waynesboro, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

2011Waynesboro

Weight
Class
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 lbs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 lbs
285 |bs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs

Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Kevin Snyder
Nick Donoghue
Jared Starliper
Daquan Woods
Ryan T. Kuhn
John Arkinson
Nick Miller

lan Brown

Cole Sterrett
Nicole Small
Taylor Logue
Dalton Becker
Kenyon Cuka
Colby Mowin
Caleb Kope
Wade Rider
Jake Ford

Kevin Simmel
John Hughes
Nathan Coldsmith
Cameron Harner
Austin Jackson
Andrew Merrill
Jacob Seipp
Derrick Wagaman
Austin Egolf
Elijah Harris
Cody Sharkey
Collin Schidt
Dakota Kuhn
Nick Mort

Chris Williams
Eddie Merrill
Sahin Becirovic
Brenden Stitt
Hason Alic
Matthew Parkinson
Joshua Gray
Ryder Cavey
Quin Paynter
Cameron Kiger
Cody Carbaugh
Endry J. Nunez
Gage Neubaum
Dustin Kope
Santiago Valdez

3

City and State

Woodbine, MD
Eldersburg, MD
Greencastle, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Gardners, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Falling Waters, WV
Hanover, PA
Hanover, PA
Fairfield, PA
Finksburg, MD
York Springs, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Waynesboro, PA
New Oxford, PA
Emmitsburg, MD
Chambersburg, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Mount Airy, PA
East Berlin, PA
Hampstead, MD
Hampstead, MD
Dover, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Westminster, MD
Thurmont, MD

Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Fairfield, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Hampstead, MD
Carlisle, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Carlisle, PA

Berkeley Springs, WV

Fairfield, PA
Eldersburg, MD
Carlisle, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Carlisle, PA
Gaithersburg, MD
Mechanicsburg, PA
Burke, VA



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2011Waynesboro

Weight

Class
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
285 lbs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
295 Ibs
295 |bs

Place

2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Wayne Wivell
Joshua Ruppert
Tyler Warner
Dustin Rook
Tyler Miller
Damon Becker
Brandon Lookenbill
Josh Thomson
Zachery Martin
Cory Bixler

Tory Bennett
Stephen Miller
Derek Wolford
Brandon Antrobus
Brian Nale

Josh Harwood
Teren Boland
Travis Boreni
Chris Kochinsky
Alex Little

Richard Marshall
Paul E. King
Jonathan P. Norris
Taran Hockenberry
Mark Tsikerdanos
Damen Capper
Travis Little

Kyle Flohr

Luke Etter

David Sunderland
John Lindquist
Adam Stout
David Loveille
Chris Barrick
Jake Showers
Drew Baldauf
Jacob Nale

David Miele

City and State

Fairfield, PA
Littlestown, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Newburg, PA

Spring Grove, PA
York Springs, PA
Hanover, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Hanover, PA
McSherrystown, PA
Berkeley Springs, WV
Hagerstown, MD
Hanover, PA
Sykesville, MD
Monroe Township, NJ
Keedysville, MD
York, PA

Boonsboro, MD
Middletown, PA
Dover, PA

Berkeley Springs, WV
Harrisburg, PA
Hanover, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Frederick, MD
Berkeley Springs, WV
York, PA

Fairfield, PA
Newville, PA

Carlisle, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Brunswick, MD
Shippensburg, PA
Aspers, PA

Crofton, MD

Monroe Township, NJ
Martinsburg, WV



