Tournament Date: March 26, 2011

Tournament Location: Waynesboro High School

Tournament Director: Doug Andree

WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
BANTAM	40 lbs	1ST	Clark Smith	Smithsburg, MD
BANTAM	40 lbs	2ND	Dylan Sibert	Orrtana, PA
BANTAM	40 lbs	3RD	Zakary Heavner	Thomasville, PA
BANTAM	44 lbs	1ST	Anthony Smith	Oakland, MD
BANTAM	44 lbs	2ND	Gabriel Rogers	Thurmont, MD
BANTAM	44 lbs	3RD	Zeke Dubler	Irvona, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	1ST	Solomon Dubler	Irvona, PA
BANTAM	48 lbs	2ND	Colin Bowen	Frederick, MD
BANTAM	48 lbs	3RD	Deegan Foltz	Abbotstown, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	1ST	Austin Mahoney	Mt. Holly Springs, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	2ND	Ethan Slaybaugh	Aspers, PA
BANTAM	52 lbs	3RD	Cayden Quirion	Hagerstown, MD
BANTAM	56 lbs	1ST	Dylan Mulligan	Thurmont, MD
BANTAM	56 lbs	2ND	Ethan Dalton	Fairfield, PA
BANTAM	56 lbs	3RD	Gregory J. Merriman	Mt. Holly Springs, PA
BANTAM	60 lbs	1ST	Kelby Mixell	Shippensburg, PA
BANTAM	60 lbs	2ND	Ryder Davenport	Chambersburg, PA
BANTAM	60 lbs	3RD	Jakob Schorn	Waynesboro, PA
BANTAM	65 lbs	1ST	Owen Liller	Thurmont, MD
BANTAM	65 lbs	2ND	Logan Gipe	Newville, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	1ST	Mason Sowers	Carlisle, PA
BANTAM	73 lbs	2ND	Koty Mongan	Fayetteville, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	1ST	Dillon Cook	South Mountain, PA
MIDGET	50 lbs	2ND	Kristopher Walter	Fairfield, PA
MIDGET	54 lbs	1ST	Jeffrey Russell	Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET	54 lbs	2ND	Alexandria Simmons	Chambersburg, PA
MIDGET	54 lbs	3RD	Tyler Cook	Hagerstown, MD
MIDGET	58 lbs	1ST	Joseph Miller	Falling Waters, WV
MIDGET	58 lbs	2ND	Nick Kelbaugh	Hagerstown, MD
MIDGET	58 lbs	3RD	Tristan Rutter	Coalport, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	1ST	Dylan Ramsey	Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	2ND	Carson McGregor	Waynesboro, PA
MIDGET	62 lbs	3RD	Blake Showers	Aspers, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	1ST	Spencer Runshaw	Greencastle, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	2ND	Seth Runshaw	Greencastle, PA
MIDGET	66 lbs	3RD	Page Karsateter	Fairfield, PA
	70 lbs	1ST	Isaac Krause Malakai Hevner	Coalport, PA
	70 lbs	2ND		Hedgesville, WV
MIDGET MIDGET	70 lbs	3RD 1ST	Carson Mello	Fayetteville, PA
MIDGET	80 lbs 80 lbs	1ST 2ND	Zachary Koons Aaron Shriner	Fairfield, PA Fairfield, PA
MIDGET	80 lbs	3RD	Zacharia Bowman	Waynesboro, PA
MIDGET	85 lbs	1ST	Andrew Rodgers	Chambersburg, PA
2011Waynesboro				Chambersburg, I A

2011Waynesboro

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
MIDGET	93 lbs	1ST	Hunter Heavner	Dover, PA
MIDGET	105 lbs	1ST	Cory Johnston	Irvona, Pa
MIDGET	105 lbs	2ND	Collin Dutterer	Fairfield, PA
MIDGET	105 lbs	3RD	Marshall Surrency	Newville, PA
JUNIOR	58 lbs	1ST	Timothy Cortello	Washington, DC
JUNIOR	66 lbs	1ST	Justin Peters	Thurmont, MD
JUNIOR	70 lbs	1ST	Matthew McCann	Waynesboro, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	2ND	Noah Richey	Hanover, PA
JUNIOR	70 lbs	3RD	Jack Coulston	Boiling Springs, PA
JUNIOR	74 lbs	1ST	Nolan Brightshue	Thurmont, MD
JUNIOR	74 lbs	2ND	Wyatt Payne	Thurmont, MD
JUNIOR	74 lbs	3RD	Brady Sanders	McSherrystown, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	1ST	Joshua Small	Rocky Ridge, MD
JUNIOR	78 lbs	2ND	Dalton Mowen	Waynesboro, PA
JUNIOR	78 lbs	3RD	Alexander Stone	Fairfield, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	1ST	Kevin Moser	New Oxford, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	2ND	Cody Small	Fairfield, PA
JUNIOR	86 lbs	3RD	Steve Heinbaugh	Fairfield, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	1ST	Robert Smith	Hedgesville, WV
JUNIOR	91 lbs	2ND	Kobe Giron	Gettysburg, PA
JUNIOR	91 lbs	3RD	Merl Heavner	Thomasville, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	1ST	Brady A. Beckner	Waynesboro, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	2ND	Hunter Smith	Middletown, PA
JUNIOR	98 lbs	3RD	Colton Shriner	Fairfield, PA
JUNIOR	108 lbs	1ST	Noah Fleshman	New Oxford, PA
JUNIOR	120 lbs	1ST	Kelby Lester	Mercersburg, PA
JUNIOR	120 lbs	2ND	Hunter Harnish	Elizabethtown, PA
INTER.	75 lbs	1ST	Brennen O'Brien	Shippensburg, PA
INTER.	80 lbs	1ST	Austin Wise	Waynesboro, PA
INTER	80 lbs	2ND	Devan Arigo	McSherrystown, PA
INTER.	85 lbs	1ST	Matthew Strunk	Chambersburg, PA
INTER.	85 lbs	2ND	Ryan Neff	Waynesboro, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	1ST	Colin Runshaw	Greencastle, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	2ND	Quinten Harris	Waynesboro, PA
INTER.	90 lbs	3RD	Katelyn Kendall	Waynesboro, PA
INTER.	95 lbs	1ST	Garrett Buckley	Thurmont, MD
INTER.	95 lbs	2ND	Tyler Vangi	Carlisle, PA
INTER	95 lbs	3RD	Wyatt Binkley	Greencastle, PA
INTER.	105 lbs	1ST	Cody Frey	Waynesboro, PA
INTER.	105 lbs	2ND	Bradon Hughes	Fallentimber, PA
INTER.	110 lbs	1ST	Justin Opel	Frostburg, MD
INTER.	110 lbs	2ND	Calvin Anderson	Wellsville, PA
INTER.	115 lbs	1ST	Brady Meals	Carlisle, PA
INTER.	128 lbs	1ST	Charlie Perella	Thurmont, MD
INTER	128 lbs	2ND	Matthew Marshall	Berkeley Springs, WV
INTER.	136 lbs	1ST	Gage Stoops	Waynesboro, PA

INTER.150 lbs1STKevin SnyderWoodbine, MDINTER150 lbs2NDNick DonoghueEldersburg, MDINTER.175 lbs1STJared StarliperGreencastle, PAADVANCED93 lbs1STDaquan WoodsShippensburg, PA
INTER150 lbs2NDNick DonoghueEldersburg, MDINTER.175 lbs1STJared StarliperGreencastle, PA
INTER. 175 lbs 1ST Jared Starliper Greencastle, PA
ADVANCED 100 lbs 1ST Ryan T. Kuhn Gardners, PA
ADVANCED 100 lbs 2ND John Arkinson Waynesboro, PA
ADVANCED 105 lbs 1ST Nick Miller Falling Waters, WV
ADVANCED 110 lbs 1ST Ian Brown Hanover, PA
ADVANCED 110 lbs 2ND Cole Sterrett Hanover, PA
ADVANCED 110 lbs 3RD Nicole Small Fairfield, PA
ADVANCED 115 lbs 1ST Taylor Logue Finksburg, MD
ADVANCED 115 lbs 2ND Dalton Becker York Springs, PA
ADVANCED 115 lbs 3RD Kenyon Cuka Waynesboro, PA
ADVANCED 120 lbs 1ST Colby Mowin Waynesboro, PA
ADVANCED 120 lbs 2ND Caleb Kope Mechanicsburg, PA
ADVANCED 120 lbs 3RD Wade Rider Waynesboro, PA
ADVANCED 125 lbs 1ST Jake Ford New Oxford, PA
ADVANCED 125 lbs 2ND Kevin Simmel Emmitsburg, MD
ADVANCED 125 lbs 3RD John Hughes Chambersburg, PA
ADVANCED 130 lbs 1ST Nathan Coldsmith Shippensburg, PA
ADVANCED 130 lbs 2ND Cameron Harner Mount Airy, PA
ADVANCED 135 lbs 1ST Austin Jackson East Berlin, PA
ADVANCED 135 lbs 2ND Andrew Merrill Hampstead, MD
ADVANCED 140 lbs 1ST Jacob Seipp Hampstead, MD
ADVANCED 140 lbs 2ND Derrick Wagaman Dover, PA
ADVANCED 145 lbs 1ST Austin Egolf Dillsburg, PA
ADVANCED 145 lbs 2ND Elijah Harris Shippensburg, PA
ADVANCED 152 lbs 1ST Cody Sharkey Westminster, MD
ADVANCED 152 lbs 2ND Collin Schidt Thurmont, MD
ADVANCED 152 lbs 3RD Dakota Kuhn Mt. Holly Springs, PA
ADVANCED 160 lbs 1ST Nick Mort Fairfield, PA
ADVANCED 160 lbs 2ND Chris Williams Shippensburg, PA
ADVANCED 160 lbs 3RD Eddie Merrill Hampstead, MD
ADVANCED 171 lbs 1ST Sahin Becirovic Carlisle, PA
ADVANCED 171 lbs 2ND Brenden Stitt Shippensburg, PA
ADVANCED 171 lbs 3RD Hason Alic Carlisle, PA
ADVANCED 189 lbs 1ST Matthew Parkinson Berkeley Springs, WV
ADVANCED 189 lbs 2ND Joshua Gray Fairfield, PA
ADVANCED 215 lbs 1ST Ryder Cavey Eldersburg, MD
ADVANCED 215 lbs 2ND Quin Paynter Carlisle, PA
ADVANCED 285 lbs 1ST Cameron Kiger Chambersburg, PA
ELITE 108 lbs 1ST Cody Carbaugh Waynesboro, PA
ELITE 108 lbs 2ND Endry J. Nunez Carlisle, PA
ELITE 130 lbs 1ST Gage Neubaum Gaithersburg, MD
ELITE 130 lbs 2ND Dustin Kope Mechanicsburg, PA
ELITE 135 lbs 1ST Santiago Valdez Burke, VA

Division	Weight Class	Place	Wrestlers Name	City and State
ELITE	135 lbs	2ND	Wayne Wivell	Fairfield, PA
ELITE	140 lbs	1ST	Joshua Ruppert	Littlestown, PA
ELITE	140 lbs	2ND	Tyler Warner	Waynesboro, PA
ELITE	140 lbs	3RD	Dustin Rook	Newburg, PA
ELITE	145 lbs	1ST	Tyler Miller	Spring Grove, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	1ST	Damon Becker	York Springs, PA
ELITE	152 lbs	2ND	Brandon Lookenbill	Hanover, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	1ST	Josh Thomson	Mechanicsburg, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	2ND	Zachery Martin	Hanover, PA
ELITE	171 lbs	3RD	Cory Bixler	McSherrystown, PA
ELITE	189 lbs	1ST	Tory Bennett	Berkeley Springs, WV
ELITE	189 lbs	2ND	Stephen Miller	Hagerstown, MD
ELITE	215 lbs	1ST	Derek Wolford	Hanover, PA
ELITE	215 lbs	2ND	Brandon Antrobus	Sykesville, MD
ELITE	215 lbs	3RD	Brian Nale	Monroe Township, NJ
ELITE	285 lbs	1ST	Josh Harwood	Keedysville, MD
OPEN	125 lbs	1ST	Teren Boland	York, PA
OPEN	125 lbs	2ND	Travis Boreni	Boonsboro, MD
OPEN	135 lbs	1ST	Chris Kochinsky	Middletown, PA
OPEN	135 lbs	2ND	Alex Little	Dover, PA
OPEN	135 lbs	3RD	Richard Marshall	Berkeley Springs, WV
OPEN	142 lbs	1ST	Paul E. King	Harrisburg, PA
OPEN	142 lbs	2ND	Jonathan P. Norris	Hanover, PA
OPEN	150 lbs	1ST	Taran Hockenberry	Shippensburg, PA
OPEN	158 lbs	1ST	Mark Tsikerdanos	Frederick, MD
OPEN	158 lbs	2ND	Damen Capper	Berkeley Springs, WV
OPEN	158 lbs	3RD	Travis Little	York, PA
OPEN	167 lbs	1ST	Kyle Flohr	Fairfield, PA
OPEN	177 lbs	1ST	Luke Etter	Newville, PA
OPEN	177 lbs	2ND	David Sunderland	Carlisle, PA
OPEN	177 lbs	3RD	John Lindquist	Shippensburg, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	1ST	Adam Stout	Lewistown, PA
OPEN	190 lbs	2ND	David Loveille	Brunswick, MD
OPEN	190 lbs	3RD	Chris Barrick	Shippensburg, PA
OPEN	215 lbs	1ST	Jake Showers	Aspers, PA
OPEN	215 lbs	2ND	Drew Baldauf	Crofton, MD
OPEN	295 lbs	1ST	Jacob Nale	Monroe Township, NJ
OPEN	295 lbs	2ND	David Miele	Martinsburg, WV